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Think ahead.

Certifications

Tork
Advanced

AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

Product Details

System

& essity

Description

Tork Blue Couch Roll Advanced

152250

« Better resistance and higher comfort due to 2-plies
« Perforation for easy tear off and consumption control

« Strong and easy to roll, for optimal protection

« Advanced

« Professional use

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7310791230375
Plastic

1

500 mm

120 mm

120 mm

1,023.07 g

980.14g

7.2 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7310791230320
Plastic

9 (9 CON)

500 mm

360 mm

360 mm

9.28 kg

8.82 kg

64.8 dm3

Protect your patient couch with the disposable Tork Couch Roll Advanced. The
perforated couch roll is ideal to maintain a high level of hygiene in the healthcare
environment. Rolls can be used in Tork Couch Roll Dispenser.

Pallet (PAL)

7322540716146

162 (18 TRP)
1,161 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
167.09 kg
158.78 kg
1.17 m3

2

9



Tork Blue Couch Roll Advanced

152250
Think ahead.

Compatible Products

Tork Disp Couch Roll Wall Stand
129183
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